
9  Óy!íãƒ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, ü!òÓyÓ̊ñ 15 xyÜfi›˛ 2020

Kolkata�Saturday� August 15, 2020
Arthik Lipi, Page 9

Government  of  West  Bengal
Office of the Assistant

Engineer (A. I.)
Midnapore (A. I.) Sub-Division

Narampur, Midnapore
Email:- aeaimid@gmail.com.

Abridged N. I. T. No.- 01 of
2020-2021 of Assistant
Engineer (A-I), Midnapore
(A-I) Sub-Division.

Sealed Tenders are invited
by the undersigned
from bonafide resourceful
Contractors having requisite
experience for the work of
Supply of different materials
for Repair & maintenance of
DTW Scheme in different
block under Midnapore (A-I)
Sub-Division. Last date of
application for issuance of
Tender Papers 28/08/2020. All
other information would be
available from the office of the
undersigned during office
hours.

Sd/-
(U. S. Sahu)

Assistant Engineer (AI)
Midnapore (AI) Sub-Division,

Midnapore :: Paschim
Medinipur

Government of West Bengal
IRRIGATION & WATERWAYS

DIRECTORATE
OFFICE OF THE SUB

DIVISIONAL OFFICER

N.I.T. No. 03 of 2020-21 of
Sub Divisional Officer,
Tilpara Barrage Sub
Division, Suri, Birbhum
Last Date of Application
for tender document is
24/08/2020 up to 2:00 p.m
Last Date of issue of
tender document is 24/08/
2020 after 4:00 p.m. Date of
Dropping on 28/08/2020 up
to 3:00 p.m. Date of
Opening on 28/08/2020
after 3:30 p.m.
Further details can be had
from the office of the
undersigned on any working
days during office hours.

Sd/-
Sub Divisional Officer

Tilpara Barrage Sub Division
Suri, Birbhum

!ÓK˛!Æ

˝Üú# õ!£úy õ£y!ÓîƒyúˆÏÎ˚ 09!›˛ ÜyäÈ Ñ˛y›˛yÓ˚

ãòƒ îÓ˚˛ôe ãõy !îˆÏì˛ Óúy £ˆÏFäÈñ ˆü°Ï ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

ÈÙÈ 28.08.2020 î%˛ô%Ó˚ 02›˛y– !Óüî ãyòˆÏì˛

Ñ˛ˆÏúˆÏãÓ˚ ˆòy!›˛ü ˆÓyv≈˛ Á Website :
www.hooghlywomenscollege.org
ˆîÖ%ò–

Memo No. HWC/Tender/20/01,
Date : 13/08/2020

xïƒ«˛y

˝Üú# õ!£úy õ£y!ÓîƒúÎ˚

òyõ/˛ô!Ó˚Óì≈˛ò

xy!õ ¢yúõy ̂ ÓÜõ ~£z õ Ï̂õ≈ ̂ áy°Ïíy Ñ˛Ó̊!äÈ

ˆÎ õ£yõyòƒ ̂ õ Ï̂› Δ̨y˛ô!ú›˛ò õƒy!ã Ï̂fl T̨…›˛ñ ö˛yfi›≈̨

Ñ œ ˛ y¢ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ì˛y!Ó ˚Ö 6/8/20

~!ö˛ˆÏv˛!¶˛›˛ ÓˆÏú xyõyÓ˚ Ñ˛òƒyÓ˚ òyõ

ˆ¢!úòy !e´ˆÏfi›˛yö˛yÓ˚  õÓ˚Üyò ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

Ñ˛yÎ˚üÑ˛y ˛ôyÓ˚¶˛#ò £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ SˆÑ˛ ~õ !¢

ÓyÌ≈ ¢y!›≈˛!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛›˛ xò%ÎyÎ˚#V ~Öò ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

ˆ¢!úòy !e´ˆÏfi›˛yö˛yÓ˚ õÓ˚Üyò Á Ñ˛yÎ˚Ñ˛üy

˛ôyÓ˚¶˛#ò ~Ñ˛ Á x!¶˛ß¨–

Government  of  West  Bengal
TENDER NOTICE

Notice Inviting Tender No. 03 of
2020-2021 of Assistant
Engineer, Gazole Highway Sub-
Division, P.W.[Roads] Directorate
from eligible bidder for 01(One)
no. work. (i) Last date and time
of Application:-24.08.2020 upto
01.00pm. (ii) Date of publishing of
eligible participants:-24.08.2020
after 1:00pm (iii) Last date and
time of Dropping of Tender:-
26.08.2020 upto 3:00pm (iv)
Date & Time for opening tender:-
26.08.2020 after 3.00pm.
Intending bidders are requested
to visit the Departmental website
and this Office notice board.
Corrigendum notice(s) of this NIT,
if any, will only be published in the
above website.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer,

Gazole Highway Sub Division,
Public Works(Roads)

Directorate,
Government of West Bengal

ˆáy°Ïíy ˛ôe

xy!õ ◊#õ!ì˛ ˆÓ˚ò% !¢Çñ fl ∫̨yõ# õ,ì˛ î%úyú

!¢Çñ ¢yÇÈÙÈv˛É !Ó. !¢. Ó˚yÎ˚ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ˆ˛ôyÉ

ÜyÓ˚&!úÎ˚y ÌyòyÈÙÈˆòyÎ˚y˛ôyv˛¸yñ ˆãúyÈÙÈv˛z_Ó˚

24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòy– ~£z õˆÏõ≈ ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛!Ó˚ˆÏì˛!äÈ

xyõyÓ˚ Ÿª÷Ó˚ õüy£z Ó˚yõy!ü°Ï !¢ÇÈ !ÓÜì˛

12ÈÙÈ12ÈÙÈ1988 ~ÓÇ xyõyÓ˚ üy÷!v˛¸

¢Ó˚úy !¢Ç 03/5/1982 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ≤ÃÎ˚yì˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäò !Ñ˛ls˛ xK˛ì˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí ì˛y£yˆÏîÓ˚

õ,ì%˛ƒÓ˚ ¢ÇÓyî ˆÑ˛yò ¢Ó˚Ñ˛y!Ó˚ ¢Çfl˛iyÎ˚

ò!Ì¶%̨ _´ Ñ˛Ó̊y£z òy£z– ì˛y£yÓ̊£z Ñ˛yÓ̊í ̂ áy°Ïíy

Ñ˛!Ó˚ˆÏì˛!äÈ ˆÎñ v˛z_´ Óƒ!_´ˆÏîÓ˚ õ,ì%˛ƒÓ˚

¢¡∫ˆÏı˛ Î!î Ñ˛y£yˆÏÓ˚y ˆÑ˛yò xy˛ô!_ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

Ìy Ï̂Ñ˛ ì˛y£y ££ẑ Ïì˛ ~£z ̂ áy°ÏíyÓ̊ 30 !î Ï̂òÓ̊

õ Ï̂ïƒ ÜyÓ̊&!úÎ̊y ̂ ˛ôÔÓ̊ ¢¶˛yÎ̊ v z̨̨ ôÎ%_´ ≤Ãõyí

˛ôe ¢£ ãyòyˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò òˆÏâ˛Í v˛z_´

Óƒ!_´ˆÏîÓ˚ õ,ì%˛ƒÓ˚ ¢ÇÓyî Á ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ¢!‡˛Ñ˛

Ó!úÎ˚y Üíƒ ££zˆÏÓ–

NIQ, Govt. of West Bengal.

Tender is hereby invited by the
Executive Engineer, PWD,
Kolkata IT Division, Main Block,
Ground Floor, Writers’ Buildings,
Kolkata-700001 from the eligible
contractors for the following
works.
1. All-Inclusive Annual
Maintenance of Personal
Computers, Printers &
peripherals installed at different
offices at Khadya Bhaban,
Kolkata. (w.e.f 01.09.2020 to
31.08.2021) (Part- III). [Job No:
KIT/RW/031 of 20-21] NOTICE
INVITING QUOTATION (No-036/
KIT/Q of 20-21) Bid Submission
Closing : 26.08.2020 up to 3 PM.
Corrigendum or Addendum if
issued will be published only on
website.

Sd/-
Executive Engineer, PWD

Kolkata IT Division

ˆáy°Ïíy ˛ôe

xy!õ ¢OÎ˚ Ñ%˛õyÓ˚ =Æy !˛ôì˛y ◊# ò®úyú

=Æy ¢yÇ ÈÙ‡˛yÑ % ˛Ó ˚  Óy!v˛ ¸  ˆÓ ˚ yv˛ñ

ˆ˛ôyÉÈÙÈÜyÓ˚&!úÎ˚yñ ÌyòyÈÙÈˆòyÎ˚y˛ôyv˛¸yñ ˆãúy

v˛z_Ó˚ 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòy– ~£z õˆÏõ≈ ˆáy°Ïíy

Ñ˛!Ó˚ˆÏì˛!äÈ ˆÎ xyõyÓ˚ ‡˛yÑ%˛Ó˚õy ú"#úyú

ì§˛y!ì˛ ÁÓ˚ˆÏö˛ ú"#úyú ì§˛y!ì˛ ÁÓ˚ˆÏö˛

úFäÈ#úyú ì§˛y!ì˛ ÁÓ˚ˆÏö˛ ú"#òyÓ˚yÎ˚í

£zÇÓ˚yã# 30/6/1931 ~ÓÇ ‡˛yÑ%˛Ó˚õy

˛ôyÓ≈ì˛# ˆîÓ# 1994 ¢yˆÏú ~ÓÇ !î!îõy

ì˛yÓ˚yõ%!ò ˆîÓ# 12/8/2011 ~ÓÇ îyî%

îüÓ˚Ì ì§˛y!ì˛ !ÓÜì˛ 2004 ¢yˆÏú ≤ÃÎ˚yì˛

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò– !Ñ˛ls˛ xK˛ì˛yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí  v˛z_´

Óƒ!_´ˆÏîÓ˚ òyõ ˆÑ˛yò ¢Ó˚Ñ˛y!Ó˚ ¢Çfl˛iyÎ˚

ò!Ì¶%˛_´ Ñ˛Ó˚y£zˆÏì˛ ˛ôy!Ó˚ òy£z ì˛y£yÓ˚£z

ˆáy°Ïíy Ñ˛!Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛!äÈ ̂ Îñ v z̨_´ Óƒ!_´ Ï̂îÓ̊ õ,ì%̨ ƒÓ̊

¢¡∫ˆÏı˛ Î!î Ñ˛y£yˆÏÓ˚y ˆÑ˛yò xy˛ô!_ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

ÌyˆÏÑ˛ ì˛y£y ££zˆÏú v˛z˛ôÎ%_´ ≤Ãõyí ˛ôe

¢£ ~£z ̂ áy°ÏíyÓ̊ 30 !î Ï̂òÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ÜyÓ̊&!úÎ̊y

ˆ˛ôÔÓ˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ ãyòyˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò òˆÏâ˛Í ~£z

ˆáy°Ïíy Á v˛z_´ Óƒ!_´ˆÏîÓ˚ õ,ì%˛ƒÓ˚ ¢ÇÓyî

¢!‡˛Ñ˛ Ó!úÎ˚y Üíƒ ££zˆÏÓ–

1 Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ xyÎ˚ 56.15 S35.55V S101.43V

2 xòƒyòƒ xyÎ˚ 4.00 12.00 43.87

ˆõy›˛  xyÎ˚ 60.15 S22.55V S57.56V

3 ÓƒÎ˚

Ñ˛V Ñ˛õ#≈ ÓyÓî ÓƒÎ˚ 5.21 3.37 17.88

ÖV xÓâ˛Î˚ ~ÓÇ ≤Ãî_ ÓƒÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ 3.22

ÜV xòƒyòƒ ÓƒÎ˚ 6.70 5.50 28.42

ˆõy›˛ ÓƒÎ˚ 11.91 8.87 49.52

4 Óƒy!ì˛ì˛e´!õ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈ 48.24 S31.42V S107.08V

S4+5V úy¶˛

5 Óƒ!ì˛e´!õ !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

6 úy¶˛ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ˛ô)̂ ÏÓ≈  S6ÈÙÈ7V 48.24 S31.42V S107.08V

7 Ñ˛Ó˚ ÓƒÎ˚

â˛ú!ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

â˛ú!ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ xyˆÏÜÓ˚ ÓäÈÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

!Óú!¡∫ì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ S0.30V

ˆõy›˛ Ñ˛Ó˚ ÓƒÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ S0.30V

8 ≈̨ ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚  úy¶˛ S8ÈÙÈ9V 48.24 S31.42V S106.78V

9 xòƒyòƒ ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚  xyÎ˚ SÁ!¢xy£zV

S1V úy¶˛  «˛!ì˛Ó˚ ¶˛yˆÏÜÓ˚ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚¢õ)ˆÏ£Ó˚

ˆîÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò– ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ S22.19V

S2V xyÎ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D

úy¶˛ «˛!ì˛Ó˚ ¶˛yÜ ̂ îÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ

10 xòƒyòƒ  ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚ xyÎ˚ ÈÙÈ ÈÙÈ S22.19V

11 ˆõy›˛  ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚˚  xyÎ˚ SS8+10V 48.24 S31.42V S128.97V

12 xyîyÎ˚î_ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚

S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 500.00 500.00 500.00

13 xòƒyòƒ £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛

14 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚

10 ›˛yÑ˛y SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ òÎ˚V

Ñ˛V õ)ú S›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V 0.96 S0.63V S2.14V

ÖV !õ◊ S›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V 0.96 S0.63V S2.14V

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛̂ ÏúÓ̊ o‹T̂ ÏÓƒÓ̊ ¢£Ñ˛yÓ̊# !Ó°ÏÎ̊  ̂ îÖ%ò

ˆîÔúì˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈˛  x!ö˛¢ ≠ 86 Ñ˛ƒy!òÇ !fl˛T…›˛ñ 4Ì≈ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈ ÈÙÈ 700 001

◊[˝[˝ Ã[˝S
y‘]
ae
FÓÁ

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 14 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2020

30.06.2020  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊  x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú !ÓÓÓ̊í#

o‹TÓƒ ≠

1. v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛myÓ˚y ̨ ôÎ≈yˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ ~ÓÇ 14 xyÜfi›˛ 2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

xò%!¤˛ì˛ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛–

2V v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛myÓ˚y ¢Ç!«˛ÆÑ˛y Ï̂Ó˚ ˛ôÎ≈y Ï̂úy!â˛ì˛–

3V ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ̂ Ó y!Ñ˛Ç ~ÓÇ !v˛ˆÏ˛ôy!¢›˛y!Ó˚ ¢y!¶≈˛¢ ̂ ¢ÜˆÏõˆÏr›˛ ÓƒÓ¢yÓ˚ ¢ˆÏD Î%_´– xòƒ ̂ Ñ˛yòÁ ̨ô,ÌÑ˛ ̂ «˛ˆÏeÓ˚

¢ˆÏD Î%_´ òy £ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí x˛ôyˆÏÓ˚!›˛Ç !Ó˚ˆÏ˛ôyˆÏ›˛Óú ˆ¢ÜˆÏõr›˛ £z!u˛Î˚yò xƒyÑ˛yv˛z!r›˛Ç fi›˛ƒyu˛yv≈˛ Sxy£z~ò!v˛ ~~¢

108V ~ÓÇ ̂ «˛e#Î˚ !Ó˚̂ Į̈ ôy!›≈̨ Ç ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 33 xö˛ ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ ~ÓÇ ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüò 2015

Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛!Ó̊ òÎ̊ñ ì˛Ìy!˛ôñ ≤ÃyÌ!õÑ˛ ̂ «˛ Ï̂eÓ̊ ì˛Ìƒ Sˆ«˛e#Î̊ Ó̊yãfl ∫̨ñ ̂ «˛e#Î̊ ö˛úyö˛úñ ̂ «˛e#Î̊ ¢¡ôî ~ÓÇ ̂ «˛e#Î̊ îyÎ̊ Î%_´

xyˆÏäÈV ≤ÃˆÏÎ˚yãò òy £ÁÎ˚yÎ˚ ˆîÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò–

4V ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊/ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ xÌ≈yB˛ Î%_´ Ó̊ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ̂ úò Ï̂î Ï̂òÓ̊ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e òy ≤Ã Ï̂Î̊yãò xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ̨ô%ò≠¢!Iì˛/˛ô%ò≠õ%!oì˛

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ Îy â˛ú!ì˛ ˜eõy!¢Ñ˛/ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ì%̨ úò#Î˚ òÎ˚–

5V ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò!›˛Ó˚ ≤ÃÑ,˛!ì˛ õ)úïò# ÓyãyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ Á˛ôÓ˚ !ò¶≈˛Ó˚ü#ú £ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏí v˛z_´ ˜eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ö˛úyö˛ú Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛

ö˛úyö˛úˆÏÑ˛ ≤Ã¶˛y!Óì˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ òy–

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy¢

CIN - L67120WB1992PLC0560831

Sú«˛ ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V%e`-1

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

30ÈÙÈ06ÈÙÈ2020

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

30ÈÙÈ06ÈÙÈ2019

Sx!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

¢õyÆ

ÓäÈÓ̊

31ÈÙÈ03ÈÙÈ2020

S!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛V

ˆîÔúì˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

fl˛∫yÈÙÈ

!v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚

ˆõy›˛ xyÎ˚  Ñ˛y Ï̂ãÓ˚ ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 353.63 3427.23 917.79

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ̨ ô)̂ ÏÓ≈ 205.21 697.37 208.53

!ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò  Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚ ̨˛ô Ï̂Ó˚ 165.21 532.24 162.53

ˆõy›˛ ì%̨ Ï̂úy!òÎ̊ xyÎ̊  ¢õÎ̊Ñ˛yú#ò Sì%̨ Ï̂úy!òÎ̊Ó̊ 164.96 531.51 161.61

úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊ ̨ôÓ̊Óì≈̨ # ~ÓÇ ì%̨ Ï̂úy!òÎ̊ xyÎ̊

SÑ˛ Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ ̨ô Ï̂Ó̊V

£zÑ%̨ ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ̊yÓ̊ õ)úïò S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ ̂ üÎ̊yÓ̊ õ)ú 2 ›˛yÑ˛yV 469.66 469.66 469.66

468.66

¢ÇÓ˚«˛í S˛ô%òõ)≈úƒyÎ˚ò ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í Óƒ!ì˛ì˛ ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í 3475.21˛

ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ÓäÈ̂ ÏÓ̊Ó̊ Óƒy Ï̂ú™!¢›˛ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊V

ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ S ≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ 2/ÈÙÈ  ›˛yÑ˛yV

SÓy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì˛ òÎ̊V

ÈÙÈ õ)ú ~ÓÇ !õ◊ S›˛yÑ˛yV 0.70 2.27 0.69

ˆ≤Ã¢õƒyò
30 ã%òñ 2020  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊  x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú !ÓÓÓ̊í#

¢õyÆ  !ì˛ò

õy¢

30.06.2019

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ

ÓäÈÓ̊

31.03.2020

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

¢õyÆ !ì˛ò

õy¢

30.06.2020

x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

!ÓÓÓí

o‹TÓƒ ≠

Ñ˛V ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#ˆÏì˛ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ̂ «˛e#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 33 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î˚ îyÎ˚ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#V ̂ Ó˚=ˆÏúüò 2015 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

!òï≈yÓ˚í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– ¢õyÆ ˜eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ˚ Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) ~ÓÇ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

Á Ï̂Î˚Ó¢y£z›˛ (www.pressmanadvertising.in) ~ ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ–

ÖV Sv˛z˛ô!Ó˚v˛z_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛ Ñ˛!õ!›˛myÓ˚y ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏúy!â˛ì˛ ~ÓÇ 14 xyÜfi›˛ 2020 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,!£ì˛–

ÜV ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ~£z ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÑ˛yòÁ Óƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏÎ˚ ˆîÖyˆÏòy £Î˚!ò–

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

14 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2020

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈˛Ó˚ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ !v˛ Ï̂Ó˚QÓ˚

v˛yÉ ò# Ï̂Ó˚ò ¢%â˛y!hs˛

ˆâ˛Î˚yÓ˚õƒyò ~ÓÇ õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ ˚

DIN : 00909388

ˆ≤Ã¢õƒyò xƒyv˛¶˛y› ≈̨y£z!ãÇ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
CIN: L74140WB1983PLC036495

Regd. Office: Pressman House, 10A Lee Road, Kolkata 700 020
Tel: 033 4031 0810/11 Fax: 033 4031 0813, Email: ir@pressmanindia.com, Website: www.pressmanadvertising.in

1 ˆõy›˛  Ñ˛yˆÏãÓ˚ ̂ ÌˆÏÑ˛  xyÎ˚ S!ò›˛V 21.17 23.63 ÈÙÈ 58.28

2 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ 13.43 15.91 S4.06V 480.97

3 !ò›˛ úy¶˛/S«˛!ì˛V ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚ SÓƒ!ì˛e´õ# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏÓ˚V 13.43 15.91 S4.06V 480.97

4  ̂ õy›˛ ì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚ xyÎ˚ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò Sì%˛ˆÏúy!òÎ˚ úy¶˛/«˛!ì˛ ¢õÎ˚Ñ˛yú#ò 13.43 S594.73V 31.90 257.95

SÑ˛Ó˚ ˛ôÓ˚Óì≈˛#V

5 £zÑ%˛ƒ£z!›˛ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ õ)úïò  S≤Ã!ì˛!›˛ õ)úƒë˛¸ 10 ›˛yÑ˛yV 700.09 700.09 700.09 700.09

 6 ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í S˛ô%òõ)≈≈úƒyÎ̊ò Óƒì˛#ì˛ ¢ÇÓ̊«˛í ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó̊ Óƒy Ï̂ú™!¢›˛ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊V 1ñ763.00 1ñ548.87 1ñ548.87 1ñ763.00

7 ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ SÓƒy!ì˛e´õ≈# !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ ̨ô)ˆÏÓ≈V S5 ›˛yÑ˛yÎ˚V

1. õ)ú ≠ 0.10 0.11 0.23 3.36

2. !õ◊ ≠ 0.10 0.11 0.23 3.36

fl įyò ≠ ãyõ Ï̂üî˛ô%Ó˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 14 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2020

ˆÓy Ï̂v≈̨ Ó̊ xy Ï̂îüyò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

Ó ·˛ò® !£õáÓ˚ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛

˛ôy!Ó˚ò !õ_yú

õƒyˆÏò!ãÇ !v˛ˆÏÓ˚QÓ˚ñ  DIN: 07052211

◊[˝ [ ̋Ã[˝S
y‘◊]Eı
aeFÓÁ

[˝–°˘ÁX≥V ◊c˜]HÃ[˝ ◊_◊]‰ªOÙQˆ
ˆÓ˚!ã≠ x!ö˛¢É  @˘Ãyõ ̂ â˛Ñ%˛Î˚y ̂ Ï¢yúñ ̂ ˛ôyÉ ̂ ÎyˆÏÜÓ˚v˛yDyñ Ìyòy ̂ ÜyÎ˚yúˆÏì˛yv˛¸ñ ̂ ãúy ̨ô!ÿ˛õ ̂ õ!îò#˛ô%Ó˚ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ721121ñ  CIN No.-L29248WB1990PLC049290

30.06.2020  ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ Á ÓäÈ Ï̂Ó˚Ó˚  x!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛  xy!Ì≈Ñ˛  ö˛úyö˛ú  !ÓÓÓ˚í# Sú«˛ƒ ›˛yÑ˛yV

¢õyÆ 3 õy¢ ¢õyÆ ÓäÈÓ̊

30.06.20

x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛

31.03.20

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

30.06.19

x!òÓ̊#!«˛ì˛

31.03.20

!òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛

x¶˛ƒhs˛Ó˚#ò ¢õˆÏÎ˚ ̂ üÎ˚yÓ˚ ≤Ã!ì˛ xyÎ˚ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì˛ òÎ˚–

o‹TÓƒ ≠

* v z̨̨ ô!Ó̊v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ Ï̂úÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ̊í# ö˛Ó̊õƒy›˛ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ¢õyÆ !ì˛ò õy Ï̂¢Ó̊ !òï≈yÓ̊í Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ fi›˛Ñ˛ ~: Ï̂â˛ Ï̂OÓ̊ ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò 33 xö˛ !î ̂ ¢!Ó Sˆ«˛e#Î̊ îyÎ̊ Á ÓƒyÖƒyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í#V ̂ Ó̊= Ï̂úüò

2015 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊–

* 30 ã%ò 20 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ ¢õyÆ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xò#!Ó˚!«˛ì˛ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í# ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ !Ó!ïÓk˛ !òÓ˚#«˛Ñ˛myÓ˚y ̨ôÎ≈yˆÏúy!â˛ì˛–

* v z̨̨ ô!Ó˚v z̨_´ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú=!ú 14 xyÜfi›˛ 20 ì˛y!Ó˚̂ ÏÖ xò%!¤˛ì˛ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ ¢¶˛yÎ˚ Ü,!£ì˛–

* ̂ ü°Ï ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ xÌ≈yB˛ ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈˛# xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ÓäÈˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ ~ÓÇ v˛zk,̨ ˆÏ_Ó˚ ̂ ãÓ˚ !òÓ˚#«˛í Ñ˛Ó˚y£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ¢õyÆ ì,̨ ì˛#Î˚ ̃ eõy!¢ˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ ≤ÃÑ˛y!üˆÏì˛Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ !òÓ˚#!«˛ì˛–

* ̂ Ñ˛y¡ôy!ò ~Ñ˛!›˛ õye ≤ÃyÌ!õÑ˛ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e !òÎ%_´ ̂ ¢£z Ñ˛yÓ˚̂ ÏÓ˚ ̂ «˛e!¶˛!_Ñ˛ ö˛úyö˛ú ≤Ã Ï̂Îyãƒ òÎ˚– ̨ô)Ó≈Óì≈̨ # ̃ eõy!¢Ñ˛/¢õ Ï̂Î˚Ó˚ xÌ≈yB˛=!ú ≤Ã Ï̂Î˚yãò xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ̨ô%òÉ¢!Iì˛ Á ̨ô%òÉõ%!oì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
Assistant Engineer, PWD
Alipurduar Electrical Sub-
Division, Invite sealed Tender
paper.NIQ no.04/Q/AESD of
20-21.Last date of permission-
19.08.2020 available on
official website or Office
Notice Board.

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer, PWD
Alipurduar Electrical Sub-

Division
Alipurduar

GOVT. OF WEST BENGAL
''Sealed Tender are invited for
the works vide NIT no.-03/T
(2nd call), & 04/T, of 2020-
2021 from Govt.Licensed
Contractors having some
experience in similar nature of
work. Last Date of Submission
of Tender Documents
24.08.2020 up to 2 P.M. Details
notice may be seen at office of
the undersigned in all working
days and PWD website:
www.wbpwd.gov.in.”

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer, PWD,

Siliguri Electrical Sub-
Division-II

N.B.M.C & H.
Campus,Siliguri

î!«˛í ̨ô)Ó≈yM˛Èú#Î˚ ̂ Ó˚ú õ£yõyÓ˚# â˛úyÑ˛yú#ò  !Óòyõ)̂ Ïúƒ ÖyÓyÓ˚ ¢Ó˚ÓÓ˚y£ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚ xy¢ Ï̂äÈ
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ 14 £z xyÜfi›˛≠

ˆÑ˛y!¶˛v˛ÈÙÈ19 õ£yõyÓ˚#Ó˚ ≤Ã¶˛yˆÏÓ

úÑ˛v˛yv˛zò ÷Ó˚&Ó˚ ˛ôÓ˚ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛ î!«˛í

˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ î!Ó˚o Á !òÉfl˛∫ˆÏîÓ˚

ãòƒ !Óòyõ)ˆÏúƒ ÖyÓyÓ˚ ¢Ó˚ÓÓ˚yˆÏ£

=Ó˚&c˛ô)í≈ ¶˛)˛!õÑ˛y ˛ôyúò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚

xy¢ˆÏäÈ– î!«˛í ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ñ 13

xyÜfi›˛ñ 2020 xÓ!ï ¢îÓ˚ îö˛ì˛Ó˚

~ÓÇ â˛yÓ˚!›˛ !Ó¶˛yˆÏÜÓ˚ â˛yÓ˚˛ôyˆÏü

ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚ xM˛ÈˆÏúÓ˚ xyˆÏü˛ôyˆÏüÓ˚

x¢£yÎ˚ñ î!Ó˚o Á î!Ó˚o ãòÜíˆÏÑ˛

4ñ81ñ216 !Óòyõ)ˆ Ïúƒ ~ÓÇ

fl˛∫yfl˛iƒÑ˛Ó˚ ÖyÓyÓ˚ !Óì˛Ó˚í Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ–

Öv˛¸Ü˛ô%Ó˚ñ xyoyñ â˛e´ïÓ˚˛ô%Ó˚ Á

Ó̊y§!â˛–Óy!í!ãƒÑ˛ !Ó¶˛y Ï̂ÜÓ̊ ¢£yÎ̊ì˛yÎ̊

î!«˛í ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ ̂ Ïfi›˛üò=!ú Ï̂ì˛

xÓ!fl˛iì˛ ˆÓ¢ Ó˚yß¨yáÓ˚ xÓÑ˛y‡˛yˆÏõy

Ñ˛yˆÏã úy!ÜˆÏÎ˚ ¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚

Ñ˛ƒy›˛y!Ó˚Ç ~u˛ ›˛%˛!Ó˚ãõ Ñ˛ˆÏ˛ô≈yˆÏÓ˚üò

Sxy£zxyÓ̊!¢!›˛!¢V ̂ õy›˛ 4ñ81ñ266

ÖyÓyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ õˆÏïƒ 92ñ880 !›˛ ÖyÓyÓ˚

˛ô!Ó̊ Ï̂Óüò Á !Óì˛Ó̊í Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈ– Óy!Ñ˛

3ñ88ñ36– !Óòyõ)̂ Ïúƒ ÖyÓyÓ̊ !Óì˛Ó̊í

Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ÓƒÓfl˛iy Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ¢%Ó˚«˛y Á

î!«˛í ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊Ó̊ xòƒyòƒ !Ó¶˛yÜ

myÓ˚y– !Ó!¶˛ß ¨ ¢!õ!ì˛ ˆÎõò

î!«˛íÈÙÈ˛ô)Ó≈ ̂ Ó̊úÁ Ï̂Î̊ õ!£úy Ñ˛úƒyí

¢Çfl įy S¢yÓ̊v˛yÓœ$ÁVñ ~¢£zxyÓ̊ ¶˛yÓ̊ì˛

fl˛Òyv˛z›˛¢ xƒyu˛ Üy£zv˛¢ñ ˆ¢r›˛ ãò

xƒy¡∫ %ˆ Ïú™ !Ó  ˆ ÏÜv˛ñ !¢!¶˛ú

!v˛ˆÏö˛™ £zì˛ƒy!î ~£z Üí Öyîƒ

!Óì˛Ó ˚í Ñ˛õ ≈Ñ˛yˆ Ï[˛ £yì˛

!õ!úˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–î!«˛íÈÙÈ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚Ó˚

ˆÏ«˛ˆÏeÓ˚ £zv˛z!ò›˛=!úÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõÁ

~Öy Ï̂òÓ̊ xï# Ï̂ò ÖyÓyÓ̊ !Óì˛Ó̊í Ñ˛Ó̊y

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ~ÓÇ Ñ˛õ≈â˛yÓ˚#Ó˚y ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚

Óƒ!_´Üì˛ ˛ôÎ≈yˆÏÎ˚ Óy î!Ó˚o Á î!Ó˚o

ˆúyÑ˛ Ï̂îÓ̊ ̂ ÎÔÌ¶˛y Ï̂Ó ÖyÓyÓ̊ !Óì˛Ó̊í

Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏäÈò– Ó˚yß¨y Ñ˛Ó˚y ÖyÓyÓ˚ äÈyv˛¸yÁ

î!«˛í ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆÓ˚úÁˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ Ñ˛õ≈#Ó˚y â˛yúñ

v˛yúñ xyú%ñ ˆ˛ô§Î˚yãñ ˆ¶˛yãƒˆÏì˛úñ

õüúyñ !Ófl %̨Ò›˛ £zì˛ƒy!î ¢¡∫!úì˛ ̂ Ó̊üò

˛ôƒyˆÏÑ˛›˛ !Óì˛Ó˚í Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏäÈò v˛z˛ôòƒy¢

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚yòyÓ˚ ¶˛y£zÓ˚yˆÏ¢Ó˚ !Óhfl˛yÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚yˆÏï

î!Ó˚o Á x¶˛yÓ# õyò%ˆÏ°ÏÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ ~£z

!Óì˛Ó̊í!›˛ ¢yõy!ãÑ˛ î)Ó̊c ÓãyÎ̊ Ó̊yÖyñ

õ%̂ ÏÖyü ̨ôÓ̊y Ï̂òy £zì˛ƒy!î ̨ôÎ≈yÆ ¢%Ó̊«˛y

ÓƒÓfl įy @˘Ã£í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ

ˆ˛ô!›˛~õ õy!ò fi›˛Ñ˛

ˆÓ y!B˛Ç â˛yú% Ñ˛Ó˚ú
Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ 14 xyÜfi›˛≠ ¶˛yÓ˚ˆÏì˛Ó˚

fl˛ ∫ˆ Ïîü#Î ˚ !v˛!ã›˛yú xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏ°ÏÓy ≤’ƒy›˛ö˛õ≈ ̂ ˛ô!›˛~õ xyã

!Ó›˛y ˆõyˆÏv˛ xòúy£zò !Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜ

~ÓÇ ¢¡ôî ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúòyÓ˚ ≤’ƒy›˛ö˛õ≈

ˆ˛ô£z!›˛~õ õy!ò fi›˛Ñ˛ ˆÏ›˛Δ!v˛Ç â˛yú%

Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ̂ áy°Ïíy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– ~£z òì%˛ò

¢ÇˆÏÎyãò x!¶˛K˛ˆÏîÓ˚ ˛ôyüy˛ôy!ü

≤ÃÌõÓyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜÑ˛yÓ˚#ˆÏîÓ˚

¢¡ô)í≈ !v˛!ã›˛yú Á ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛

˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏÓˆÏü !ò!Ó≈ˆÏá¯ fi›˛Ñ˛=!úˆÏì˛

!Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜ ~ÓÇ Óy!íãƒ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛

v˛ z ˛ôÑ , ˛ì˛ £ˆ ÏÓ– ¢Çfl˛ i y!› ˛

ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆ ÏíÓ˚ ãòƒ xy!Ì≈Ñ˛

xhs˛¶≈%˛!_´Ó˚ ãòƒ ¶˛yÓ˚ˆÏì˛ ¢Ó≈y!ïÑ˛

!Óhfl + ˛ì˛ xòúy£zò ¢¡ôî

˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúòyÓ˚ ≤’ƒy›˛ö˛õ≈ £ˆÏÎ˚ v˛z‡˛ˆÏì˛

¢ˆÏâ˛‹T Ó˚ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

õy!£wy Á õy!£wy !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú

¢y!¶≈̨ Ï̂¢¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛ Ï̂v˛Ó˚ õy!£wy

õyò%úy£zö˛ xyÓ˚!Ó Ï̂›˛Δã ˆÎyãòy

õ%¡∫£ zñ 12 xyÜfi›˛≠ £zÑ˛ % ˛£ z !›˛ñ

ˆv˛Ó˚y£zˆÏ¶˛!›˛¶˛¢ ~ÓÇ  !v˛!¶˛ˆÏv˛r›˛

v˛z˛ôúˆÏ«˛ ˆÏfl˛∫FäÈyˆÏ¢Ó#Ó˚ ¢%ˆÏÎyˆÏÜ

!Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yˆÏÜÓ˚ ãòƒ ~Ñ˛!›˛ v˛zß√%_´

¢õyÆ ≤ÃÑ˛“ Úõy!£wy õyò%úy£zö˛

xyÓ˚!ÓˆÏ›˛Δã ˆÎyãòyÛ õy!£wy Á

õy!£wy !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú ¢y!¶≈˛ˆÏ¢¢

!ú!õˆÏ›˛ˆÏv˛Ó˚ S~õ~õ~ö˛~¢~úV

¢¡ô)í≈ õy!úÑ˛yòyï#ò ≤Ã!ì˛¤˛yò

õy!£wy õyò%úy£zö˛ !õv z̨â%̨ Î˚yú ö˛yu˛

â˛yú% Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈ– ÓyãyˆÏÓ˚– ~£z !fl˛Òõ!›˛

!Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜÑ˛yÓ˚#ˆÏîÓ˚ ãòƒ v˛z˛ôÎ%_´

ÎyÓ ˚y ì % ˛úòyõ)úÑ˛¶˛yˆ ÏÓ Ñ˛õ

G%˛§˛!Ñ˛Î%_´ñ ›˛ƒy: î«˛ !Ó˚›˛yò≈ ¢£

fl˛∫“ˆÏõÎ˚yî# !Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yˆÏÜÓ˚ !ÓÑ˛“

Ö%§ãˆÏäÈò ~ÓÇ ÓyãyˆÏÓ˚ x!fl˛iÓ˚ì˛yÓ˚

ˆâ˛ˆÏÎ˚ xˆÏ˛ô«˛yÑ,˛ì˛ Ñ˛õ ≤Ã¶˛y!Óì˛

~õò ̂ Ñ˛yòÁ !fl˛Ò Ï̂õ xÌ≈ ÓƒÎ̊ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛

ˆâ˛ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò– òì%˛ò ì˛£!Óú xö˛yÓ˚!›˛

xyÜfi›˛ 12ñ 2020 ~ ̂ ÖyˆÏú ~ÓÇ

xyÜfi›˛ 19ñ 2020 ~ Óı˛ £Î˚

!Ó!òõÎ˚=!úˆÏì˛ òÜî Á !ö˛v˛zâ˛yÓ˚

Ï̂› Δ̨!v˛Ç Ï̂Î̊Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ xÓfl įyòñ ̂ üÎ̊y Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊

G%˛!v˛¸ˆÏì˛ !Ó!òˆÏÎ˚yÜ–

Jayer Dwarbasini
Gram Panchayat
Pandua,  Hooghly

Tender are invited by the Prodhan.
Jayer Dwarbasini Gram Panchayat
for Road/ Drain Construction
works by 2020-2021.
Tender NIT No. 652 to 662/ JDGP/
2020-2021
Contact No. : 03213-243408
Last Date : 23.08.2020.
Time- 11 A.M. to 1.30 P.M.

Sd/-Prodhan
JDGP

Pandua, Hooghly.

I, Nijamuddin Mali S/o,
Dawood Mali and Khoiron
Bibi R/o, Jaynagar,
Shyamnagar Distt.-24
Pgs.(South) Pin- 700135,
W.B. Shall henceforth be
known as Nizamuddin Mali
S/o, Md. Daud Ali Mali and
Khayrun Mali vide an affida-
vit Sworn before the Notary
Public at Kolkata on
14.08.2020.

CHANGE OF NAME

I, Jiyaul Hak Molla S/o,
Maniru Jaman Molla R/o,
Noara Bodra, Bauliya Para,
Bhangar Distt.-24
Pgs.(South) Pin- 743507,
W.B. Shall henceforth be
known as Jiyarul Haque
Molla vide an affidavit
Sworn before the Notary
Public at Kolkata on
14.08.2020.

CHANGE OF NAME

Tender
Notice

NIQ No. 06.of 2020-21
of the EE-I (PWD)
Barasat Division

Open Quotation is being invited
by the EE-I, PWD Barasat Divi-
sion, Barasat, 24 Pgs. (N) for
NIQ No. 06 (Sl O. 1 to 3) of 2020-
21 for "Periodical Maintenance
for Fire Water Pumps & acces-
sories (inside the Pump
House) through comprehen-
sive maintenance contract in-
cluding inspection of hydrant
network as described in Serial
No. 1 & 2 below within the dif-
ferent hospital premises under
Barasat Division (PWD). Last
date of submission 24.08.
2020 upto 02.00 P.M. respec-
tively. Details are available in
the website http://
www.pwdwb.in and office
notice board.

EE-I (P.W.Dte.)
Barasat Division


